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Named Roads

A -

ABBOTT RD
ALBIN HILL RD
ARNCLD RD
AVON DR

-B --

BETHEL DR

BETHEL MOUNTAI N RD

BI CENTENNI AL LN
BI CENTENNI AL LN
Bl NGHAM RD

BI RCH HI LL RD
BREAKNECK RD
BRINK H LL RD
BRINK H LL RD
BRINK H LL RD
BRYANT RD
BRYANT RD
BUNDY RD

BYAM RD

- C --

CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD
CAMP BROOK RD

CAMP BROOK RD FORK

CAWPBELL RD
CAWPBELL RD
CEMETERY LN
CHARLI E W LSON
CHARLI E W LSON
CHASE RD
CHEDEL RD
CHERRY LN

CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHRI STI AN HI LL
CHURCH ST

CHURCH ST
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND

BROOK RD
BROOK RD
BROOK RD

CLI FFORD DR
COVBTOCK DR

CREEK RD
CREEK RD
Cs DR
CUSHI NG DR
CUSHI NG DR

RD
RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

Community

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL
ROCHESTER
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
ROYALTON
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
ROYALTON
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

Low

26
22
32

2743
22
63
38

931
1311

7

o oOoo

105
2776
3235

256

1016
2451
3881

1745

'y
foe]

OOOOO:OOOOOO

406

497
29
43
23
88

High

624
47
494
84

38
4096
34
68
273
192

744
1032
1896

130
119
952

41

3093
178

2864
3610

5303
6084
870

2438
2758
4958

1998
1322

875
96
250
280
114
1935

683
824
515
1696
3340

90
69
246
122
982
981
30
284
1308
392
44
26
145

Pages

21,26

16

10
12
21
21
20
14
12
13,14
13
13, 20
19, 20

9,14

10

12

14

14

10

14

14

13
8,12
8,12
10
10, 13, 15
13,14
9,12,13,14
10

20
12,19, 20
22

8
8,12
18

25

22
11,18
18

18

18
18, 22
18

11

22

22

22

16

16

21

26

21

16
13,14
26

26

24

16

16

D --

DARTT HI LL RD
DARTT HI LL RD
DARTT HI LL RD
DARTT HI LL RD

DAVI S RD
DEARI NG RD
DEARI NG RD
DEARI NG RD
DEARI NG RD
DEARI NG RD
DENSMORE DR
DUNHAM RD
DUNHAM RD
DUNHAM RD

- E--

E BETHEL RD
EAST ST

ECHO LYMPUS RD

- FE--

FACTORY HI LL
FALCON DR
FALCON DR

FI'NDLEY BRI DGE RD
FI'NDLEY BRI DGE RD

FIRE LN

FISH H LL RD
FISH H LL RD
FISH H LL RD

-G --

GAGE RD
GAGE RD

GAI KO LN
GAY HILL RD
GAY HILL RD
GAY HILL RD
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LEAD BROXX
G LMAN RD
GOODALE RD
GRAHAM ST

RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

- H --

HI DDEN GLEN RD
HI GHLAND AVE

HOOPER HOLLOW RD
HOOPER HOLLOW RD

Community

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

RANDOLPH
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL
ROYALTON
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
ROYALTON
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

Low

157
820
2338
739

197
1152
1442

27
477

45
64

25

200
7

213

34
445
15

31
346
3125

BOOOOOOO

1422
2366
3930

14

24
16

High

48
798
2262
2512
826

758
1344
1988
32

86
568

4884
102
197

138
82

2788
254

631
278

412
908
44

156
602
3270
4678
2805
3808
1110
1302
1386
1986
680
1604
2662
4124
2804
85
226

210
128
1733
1124

Pages

24
19

17
17
10
5,10
20

16
19
19, 20

-
©

IS

© o
©

@gbbbm@mmmbbwb

N
w
N
i

17
12,19
8,12

| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89

nnnzzz

~J -

JAMES PL

K --

KRYSTAL DR

L --

LEONARD DR
LEONARD DR
LI LLI ESVILLE
BROOK RD
LI LLI ESVILLE
BROOK RD
LI LLI ESVILLE
BROOK RD
LI LLI ESVILLE
BROOK RD
LI LLI ESVILLE
BROOK RD
LILLI ESVILLE RD

LI VERY STABLE RD

LOVER CHURCH ST

- M --

MACI NTOSH HI LL RD
MACI NTOSH HI LL RD
MACI NTOSH HI LL RD
MACI NTOSH HI LL RD

MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MARSH MEADOW RD
MEARS RD
MESSI ER RD
M LLER DR
MLLS DR

M TCHELL DR
MORSE RD

- N --

FALCON DR
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
NEW BOSTON RD
NEW BOSTON RD
NORTH RD
NORTH RD
NORTH RD
NORTH RD
NORTH RD

zzzzzzzzZz
GE489994949

Community

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL

BETHEL

RANDOLPH
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

STOCKBRI DGE
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
ROYALTON

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
STOCKBRI DGE
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
ROYALTON

Low

OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo

19

27

o O o

1422

16

2130

158
941

185
18

137
40

16

18

351

810

High

OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo

84

292

215
1369

1698

990

2525

726
60
97

2577

830
2274
330
264
106
160
44
70
630
40
160
38
452

66
23
142
287
70
254
542
697
1822
982
982
565
245
128
910
97

Pages

11,18

6,11
11,18

6,11

17

21, 22,24

N NN

20
25
20
20, 25

25
16
16

17
16
17
17
16, 17
17
17
15,17
10, 15
19
19
21
21,24

21,22
22

-0 --

OLD RQUTE 12
OLD ROUTE 12
OLD TPKE
OLMSTEAD RD
OXBOW RD

P --

PAQUETTE RD
PAULS PEAK RD
PAULS PEAK RD
PEAVI NE BLVD
PEAVI NE BLVD
PEAVI NE BLVD
PERHAM RD

PI NELLO RD
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
POND RD
POND RD
POPLAR MANOR RD
POPLAR MANOR RD
POVWER DAM RD

GEQ8G4894894999

__Q__

QUARRY RD
QUARRY RD

- R --

RABBI T HOLLOW RD
RANDOLPH CENTER RD
RANDOLPH CENTER RD

RI CHARDS DR

RINDGE HI LL RD
RINDGE HI LL RD
RI VER
RI VER
RI VER
RI VER
RI VER
RI VER
RI VER
RI VER
RI VER
RI VER

GE894499949

ROYALTON HI LL
ROYALTON HI LL
ROYALTON HI LL
ROYALTON HI LL
ROYALTON HI LL
ROYALTON HI LL

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

Community

BARNARD
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
ROYALTON

BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

Low

261
131

40
32

113

High

432
762

177
196

98
564
251
172
3094
3536
373
67

705

1284
3225
2057
1951
344
390
489
2656
3496
4888
35

26
96
130

1458
576

163
132
326
56

705

1627
32
268
670
1820
387
180
2708

276
427
380
39

162
514

Pages

26
26
21
13, 20
7,11

4
13,14

14

16, 21, 23
21, 26

26

11,18

9

10

15

15, 16, 17
16

15

5,10

10

10, 15
16, 17

17

17

10

5

2,5

9,14

9

21

21

22

11
11,18

23,24

6,7
17
20
20
16
21
16, 23
23
21,24
21,26
23,24
23
26
16
24
24
24
24
24
24

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



nwnon
55%E
zzzz
G449

SAINT HYACI NTH ST
SAND HILL RD
SAND HILL RD
SAND HILL RD
SAND HILL RD
SAND HILL RD
SANDERS RD
SANDERS RD
SANDERS RD
SANDERS RD
SANDERS RD
SARGENTS WAY
SCAMMELL LN
SCHOOL HOUSE RD
SI MPSON RD
SKYVI EW LN
SLEDDI NG HL
SPOONER RD
SPOONER RD
SPOONER RD

SPRI NG HOLLOW RD

STAFFORD MEADOWS LN

STEARNS DR

STEFANSSON RD
STORE HILL RD
STORE HILL RD
STORE HILL RD
SUGAR HILL RD
SUNRI SE RD

.

TATRO HILL RD
THAYER RD
THAYER RD
TOMW HAY 11
TOMW HAY 13
TOMW HAWY 15
TOMN HAY 21
TOMN HWY 27
TOMW HAY 46
TOMW HAY 59
TOMN HWY 75
TOM HWY 85
TROUT BROOX RD
TROUT BROOX RD

VERMONT CASTI NGS RD

VT ROUTE 107
VT ROUTE 12
VT ROUTE 14
VT ROUTE 14
VT ROUTE 14
VT ROUTE 14
VT ROUTE 14

W --

WATERSHED RD
WATERSHED RD

WHI TCOVB HI LL RD
WHI TCOVB HI LL RD
WHI TTI ER RD

Community

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
RANDOLPH
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
RANDOLPH
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

RANDOLPH
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
ROYALTON
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
RANDOLPH
BETHEL
BETHEL

BETHEL

BETHEL
ROYALTON
BARNARD
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
ROYALTON

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
STOCKBRI DGE
BETHEL

519
245

11
41

53
131
30
90

10622

327
630
686

jeleNeNeNa]

High

911
768
110
465
710
35

64

252

79
882
1946
2666
50
123
69
92
208
80
2045
1096
780

110
194
131

78
176

840
324

1924

351

OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OoO

338

68

0
10814
248
502
642
746

0

506
242

2191
88

Pages

16

22

22

16, 22, 23
17

21

21

16

16

16, 21

18

18

18

11,18
10,11, 15
14

18

N B

U1Nl—‘l—‘gu10)«l>

21,22

20
20

6,11
18
18
16
18

A O

11

22
22
26
7,11

11

10, 15

20, 25
25
25

WHI TTI ER RD

WHI TTI ER RD
WLSON HI LL RD
W NTERBERRY LN
WM TYLER RD
WOODBURY HI LL RD
WOODLAND RD
WOODLAND RD

WRI GHT RD

WRI GHT RD

Community

BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL
BETHEL

Low

601
2389

190
567

High

1806
2468
316
336
82
197

1694
411
1090

Pages

20, 25
19, 20
18
4,5

15
20,21
21

1,4

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community Low High

Pages

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



Legend

ESITES
SITETYPE

A

=

[ 3]

|

“ @

lﬁw

0 o

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints
@ Drafting Site Airport
a Dry Hydrant Alpine Trail Easiest
Municipal Hydrant Alpine Trail Intermediate
nwﬁ Pressurized Hydrant - Alpine Trail Advanced
Townline Alpine Trail Expert

Emergency Service Zones

722

Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Golf Course

Quarry

Shopping Center
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